Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women"s Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Hurley Courtney L SO. TEXAS USA A 2009
2 Safford Hannah R NORTH CA USA A 2009
3T Demers Andreanne CANADA CAN B 2009
3T Bazarbayeva Dina A GULFCST TX USA A 2009
5 Holmes Katharine CAPITOL USA A 2009
6 Bratton Jillian T METRO NYC USA A 2007
7 Bhinder Amrit K HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
8 Neveu Grace K NORTH CA USA A 2009
9 Van Loon Nina M COLORADO USA A 2009
10 Bassa Francesca GULFCST TX USA A 2009
11 Sirico Amanda E MARYLAND USA B 2009
12 Scanlan Susannah MINNESOTA USA A 2009
13 Collins Karalina A GULFCST TX USA B 2009
14 Fournier Louise * CANADA CAN C 2009
15 Tsinis Diana E LONG ISLND USA A 2009
16 Hogues Valerie * CANADA CAN C 2009
17 Amel i Nik Nik NEVADA USA A 2009
18 Kopecky Lydia J ILLINOIS USA A 2008
19 Gegan Natalie X SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
20 Nusz Juleah M PLAINS TEX USA A 2009
21 Burke Rachel LONG ISLND USA D 2009
22 Gallardo Camille SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
23 Rudkovska Alexis * D CANADA CAN C 2009
24 T Van Brummen Anna C GULFCST TX USA B 2009
24 T Hoppe Malinka * CANADA CAN A 2009
26 Horowitz Jennifer SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
27 Samorodov Oksana A SO. TEXAS USA A 2009
28 Cavanaugh Kate E WISCONSIN USA B 2009
29 Bhinder Mandeep K HUDS-BERKS USA A 2009
30 Barna Isabella OREGON USA A 2009
31 Bernstein Kathryn E COLORADO USA A 2009
32 Edwards Aleina SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
33 Severson Ashley M METRO NYC USA A 2009
34 Robinson Christie A NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
35 T Collins Sarah E CENTRAL FL USA A 2008
35 T Dawes Lisa E LONG ISLND USA B 2009
37 Donnenberg Elizabeth GULFCST TX USA A 2008
38 T Strass Gabrielle SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
38 T Dumas Courtney A NORTH OHIO USA B 2009
40 Brandfield-H. .. Neely METRO NYC USA A 2009
41 Montrose Chantal N VIRGINIA USA A 2008
42 Jolley Helen E OREGON USA A 2009
43 Tolley Anna R SO. TEXAS USA C 2009
44 Eldeib Nadia S VIRGINIA USA A 2009
45 T  Stephenson Anne D CAPITOL USA A 2008
45 T Lee Catherine KENTUCKY USA A 2009
47 Perkins Krystal B SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
48 Anthony Maygan C NORTH TEX USA C 2009
49 Speta Mason M ILLINOIS USA C 2009
50 Abend Audrey METRO NYC USA A 2009
51 Foster Channing L CAPITOL USA A 2009
52 Titan Ashley L LONG ISLND USA B 2009
53 Whitten America J NORTH CA USA B 2009
54 Root Dakota S NEVADA USA A 2009
55 Barrette Simone E COLORADO USA A 2006
56 Nokleberg Juli E SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
57 Batzli Sienna METRO NYC USA D 2008
58 Delucia Lauren R NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
59 Shahidi Lidea K NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
60 Peterson Emma K SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
61 O"Neill-Lyub... Jessica R WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
62 Omar Somer METRO NYC USA C 2009
63 Foster Helen M PHILADELPH USA C 2009
64 Ford Isabel OREGON USA A 2009
65 English Katharine SO. CALIF. USA B 2009
66 Beaulieu-Car... Laurence CANADA CAN C 2009
67 Whitaker Katie J NEW JERSEY USA B 2008
68 Patel Sonali M SO. TEXAS USA B 2007
69 Amos Madeline C SO. CALIF. USA A 2008
70 Chinn Lauren H HAWAI I USA C 2008
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113
114 T
114 T

Last
Washington
McDonnel 1
Moiseiwitsch
Novich
Prosseda
Barrett
Marion-Jetten
Tannous
Peterson
Cha
Langvand
Chow
Chernyshova
Angen
Abbe
Steiber
Ricketts
Radanovich
Harrison
Aronova
Boberg
Davis
Sachs
Helfrich
Gremillion
Lee
Mooney
Beaulac
Fahrner-Scott
Rose
Tomkins
Brandt
Diehl
Tillman
Horscroft
Hall
Kumar
Tung
Glover
Opechowski

Lewkowitz-Sh. ..

Rosenfeld
Chung
Freedman
Kim

First
Isis
Adelaide *
Nina A.L.
Corey E
Olivia M
Juliana R
Ariane *
Dominique
May W
Ashley
Karis * N
Jasmine
Alexandra
Katie R
Cory H
Daria E
Abbie
Jessie M
Victoria C
Julia
Juliette
Nicole M
Madeline L
Lauren V
Alexis Y.N
Jennifer J
Kendrick F
Srey P
Kelly
Rebecca L
Klara E
Megan 1
Natalie A
Sarah R
Nicola A
Cara L
Komal
Marietta (
Lauren
Alex
Ariana E
Zoe L
Yean-Joo *
Lauren L
Minkyung *

Division
METRO NYC
CANADA
CAPITOL
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
METRO NYC
CANADA
NEWENGLAND
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
NEVADA
NO. COAST
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
GULFCST TX
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
PHILADELPH
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
GEORGIA
COLORADO
ARIZONA
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
SO. KOREA
NORTH CA
AUSTRALIA

Number of A"41
Number of B"25
Number of C"26
Number of D"8
Number of E"6
Number of U"9

Cntry Class Year

USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KOR
USA
AUS
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Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Hurley,C
Scanlan, Susannah
Bassa,F
Holmes,K
Brandfield-Harvey
Safford,Hannah R
Neveu,Grace K
Severson,A
Bazarbayeva,D
Bhinder,Amrit K
Nusz,Juleah M
Donnenberg,E
Barna, Isabella
Kopecky,Lydia J
Bernstein,K
Jolley,Helen E
Eldeib,Nadia S
O"Neill-Lyublinsk
Collins,K
Samorodov,0
Peterson,Emma K
Ameli,Nik Nik
Collins,Sarah
Lee,Catherine
Gegan,Natalie
Barrette,S
Stephenson,A
Abbe,Cory H
Radanovich,J
Van Loon,Nina M
Montrose,C
Amos,Madeline C
Abend,Audrey
Edwards,Aleina
Foster,C
Hoppe ,Malinka *
Tsinis,Diana E
Root,Dakota S
Bhinder ,M
Ford, Isabel
Gallardo,Camille
Bratton,J
Mooney,K
Dawes,Lisa E
Strass,G
Dumas,Courtney A
Van Brummen,A
English,K
Tung,M
Cavanaugh,Kate E
Titan,Ashley L
Barrett,J
Whitten,A
Angen,Katie R
Peterson,May W
Sirico,Amanda E
Demers,A
Kumar ,Komal
Tannous,D
McDonnell ,A
Cha,Ashley
Robinson,C
Horowitz,J
Prosseda, 0
Whitaker,Katie J
Patel,Sonali M
Beaulieu-Carbonne
Rudkovska,A
Langvand,K
Moiseiwitsch,N

Xmm

Club

CHCHASE

NYAC /COLUMBF
GOLDGATE

GOLDGATE

NYAC /RAMAPO
ALLIANCEFA

ACFA
SALLEMAURO
NWFC

NORCOLO

NWFC

PRWILLM

FAW
ALLIANCEFA/NOWESTU
AFA
LAIFC
FAN
TAMPAFA
LOUISFC
LAIFC

/NOWESTU

DCFC
NWFC

NORCOLO
PRWILLM
LAIFC
NYAC
LAIFC
DCFC

/NOWESTU

NORTHSFC
FAN

NYAC

SCF

BHFC

NORTHSFC

HOF

ALLIANCEFA

LAIFC

NWFC

CAFC /NOWESTU

FENCERS
GOLDGATE
LAIFC
LAIFC
BALTFENCTR

MEDEOFC
Rl FA&C

FAW /AHA
MEDEOFC

LAIFC

FRFC

MEDEOFC

AFA

CHCHASE

/JHOPKINSU.

Division
SO. TEXAS
MINNESOTA
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
HUDS-BERKS
PLAINS TEX
GULFCST TX
OREGON
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
OREGON
VIRGINIA
WEST-ROCK
GULFCST TX
SO. TEXAS
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
CENTRAL FL
KENTUCKY
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
CAPITOL
OREGON
MT. VALLEY
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
CAPITOL
CANADA
LONG ISLND
NEVADA
HUDS-BERKS
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
SO. TEXAS
NORTH OHIO
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
GEORGIA
WISCONSIN
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
MARYLAND
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
CAPITOL

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA

Rank

OCoO~NOORAWNE

53

67

Rank Class Year Index

52

50

46

62
65
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2009 10
2009 20
2009 30
2009 40
2009 50
2009 60
200970
2009 80
2009 90
2009 110
2009 130
2008 140
2009 150
2008 160
2009 170
2009 180
2009 190
2009 200
2009 210
2009 220
2009 240
2009 263
2008 270
2009 299
2009 316
2006 336
2008 353
2009 364
2009 372
2009412
2008 444
2008 454
2009 509
2009 558
2009 630
2009 920
2009 926
2009 926
2009 927
2009 928
2009 928
2007 963
2009 1254
2009 1275
2009 1307
2009 1323
2009 1345
2009 1392
2009 1404
2009 1489
2009 1528
2009 1617
2009 1640
2009 1920
2009 1920
2009 1921
2009 1923
2009 1924
2009 1924
2009 1925
2009 1925
2009 1928
2009 1928
2008 1944
2008 1945
2007 1962
2009 2530
2009 2607
2009 2679
2010 2903
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Round Seeding

ook kX b b 3k X b o 3k X b b ok X b b 3k X % b R X X b b ok X X b R % X X b ok X X F ok % X

Fencer
Speta,Mason M
Beaulac,Srey P
Nokleberg,Juli E
Lee,Jennifer J
Anthony,Maygan C
Hogues,V
Chung,Yean-Joo *
Washington, Isis
Steiber,Daria E
Foster,Helen M
Aronova,Julia
Gremillion,A
Sachs,Madeline L
Hall,Cara L
Helfrich,L
Fournier,L
Marion-Jetten,A
Tolley,Anna R
Omar ,Somer
Perkins,K
Chinn,Lauren H
Horscroft,N
Ricketts,Abbie
Shahidi,Lidea K
Delucia,Lauren R
Rose,Rebecca L
Burke,Rachel
Chow,Jasmine
Kim,Minkyung *
Batzli,Sienna
Chernyshova,A
Rosenfeld,Zoe L
Davis,Nicole M
Novich,Corey E
Glover,Lauren
Tomkins,Klara E
Boberg,Juliette
Tillman,Sarah R
Freedman, L
Brandt,Megan 1
Harrison,V
Lewkowitz-Shpunto
Diehl,Natalie A
Fahrner-Scott,K
Opechowski ,Alex

Club
WCFA
NORTHSFC
FORTUNE
FENCERS
LONESTAR

PETERWE

SLVRBLD

CLUB VIT

NORTHSFC
ALLIANCEFA

FAW /NOWESTU
LAIFC

MEDEOFC

AFA

FENCERS
FENCERS
OAHU FC

/STVNTCH

CHICOCREEK
RI FA&C
MEDEOFC
WCFA
NORTHSFC
LAIFC

FENCERS
B.C.A.F.
GOLDGATE
FLAMSKTR
R1 FA&C
NORCOLO
GOLDGATE
LAIFC
MFA

MFA
FALNFC
LAIFC
NORTHSFC
LAIFC
GOLDGATE
A.F.C.

/USAFA

/GNSHS

/JHOPKINSU.

Division
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
CANADA
SO. KOREA
METRO NYC
NEVADA
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
ILLINOIS
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
CANADA
CANADA
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
HAWAI I
PHILADELPH
NO. COAST
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
ILLINOIS
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
AUSTRALIA
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL FL
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
COLORADO
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
ARIZONA

Ctry Rank
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
KOR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

CcCCCCCcCcCccCccammmmmmMOUUOUOUOOOUOOO00000000000000000000

Rank Class Year Index

2009 2920
2009 2921
2009 2922
2009 2922
2009 2922
2009 2922
2009 2923
2009 2923
2009 2924
2009 2924
2009 2926
2009 2927
2009 2927
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2928
2009 2929
2009 2929
2008 2942
2007 2968
2010 3901
2009 3921
2009 3921
2009 3922
2009 3923
2009 3926
2009 3926
2008 3945
2009 4921
2009 4924
2009 4926
2009 4926
2009 4927
2009 4927

9900

9918

9918

9921
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 1 Alperstein,D/Dorfman, Pool 2 Goosens,Bruno/Toothaker, Tycho
Hurley,C SO. TEXAS USA Scanlan, Susannah MINNESOTA USA
Edwards,Aleina LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Abend,Audrey NYAC METRO NYC USA
Foster,C DCFC CAPITOL USA Hoppe,Malinka * CANADA CAN
Beaulieu-Carbonne CANADA CAN Moiseiwitsch,N CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Speta,Mason M WCFA ILLINOIS USA Beaulac,Srey P NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Rosenfeld,Zoe L  GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA Chernyshova, A B.C.A_F. NEW JERSEY USA
Davis,Nicole M FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA Novich,Corey E R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Pool 3 Greene I1,Charles Pool 4 Wangner ,Ron/Toleson,Chris
Bassa,F GULFCST TX USA Holmes,K CHCHASE CAPITOL USA
Amos,Madeline C LAIFC /NOWESTU SO. CALIF. USA Montrose,C PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
Tsinis,Diana E NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA Bhinder,M NYAC HUDS-BERKS USA
Patel,Sonali M AFA SO. TEXAS USA Prosseda,0 FRFC COLORADO USA
Rudkovska, A CANADA CAN Langvand,K CANADA CAN
Batzli,Sienna FENCERS METRO NYC USA Chow,Jasmine LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Glover,Lauren NORCOLO COLORADO USA Tomkins,Klara E  GOLDGATE CENTRAL CA USA
Pool 5 Clements, Aaron Pool 6 Sierra,David/Mahmoud,Gamal
Brandfield-Harvey NYAC /COLUMBF METRO NYC USA Safford,Hannah R GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Van Loon,Nina M  NORCOLO COLORADO USA Radanovich,J MT. VALLEY USA
Root,Dakota S FAN NEVADA USA Ford, Isabel SCF OREGON USA
Whitaker,Katie J MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Horowitz,J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Nokleberg,Juli E FORTUNE SO. CALIF. USA Lee,Jennifer J FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Kim,Minkyung * AUSTRALIA AUS Burke,Rachel NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
Harrison,V LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Brandt,Megan 1 FALNFC /USAFA COLORADO USA
Pool 7 Borgos, Susan Pool 8 Bookwalter,T
Neveu,Grace K GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA Severson,A NYAC /RAMAPO METRO NYC USA
Abbe,Cory H NWFC OREGON USA Stephenson,A DCFC CAPITOL USA
Gallardo,Camille BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Mooney, K ILLINOIS  USA
Robinson,C MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA Cha,Ashley FAW /AHA WEST-ROCK USA
Anthony,Maygan C LONESTAR NORTH TEX USA Hogues,V CANADA CAN
Rose,Rebecca L WCFA ILLINOIS USA Delucia,Lauren R MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Lewkowitz-Shpunto NORTHSFC /GNSHS LONG ISLND USA Boberg,Juliette LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Pool 9 Campi,Lisa Pool 10 Adams,James H.
Bazarbayeva,D ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Bhinder,Amrit K HUDS-BERKS USA
Barrette,S COLORADO  USA Gegan,Natalie X LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Bratton,J METRO NYC USA Dawes,Lisa E NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA
McDonnell,A CANADA CAN Tannous,D Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA
Chung,Yean-Joo * SO. KOREA KOR Washington, Isis PETERWE METRO NYC USA
Shahidi,Lidea K Rl FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Horscroft,N PHILADELPH USA
Diehl,Natalie A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Freedman, L MFA NORTH CA  USA
Pool 11 Crockett,Daniel Pool 12 Lambdin-Abraham,A
Nusz,Juleah M ACFA PLAINS TEX USA Donnenberg,E SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Lee,Catherine E LOUISFC KENTUCKY  USA Collins,Sarah E TAMPAFA  /NOWESTU CENTRAL FL USA
Strass,G SO. TEXAS USA Dumas,Courtney A HOF NORTH OHIO USA
Kumar ,Komal MEDEOFC /JHOPKINSU. NEW JERSEY USA Peterson,May W LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Steiber,Daria E  SLVRBLD NEVADA USA Foster,Helen M CLUB VIT PHILADELPH USA
Perkins,K FENCERS  /STVNTCH SO. CALIF. USA Ricketts,Abbie CHICOCREEK NO. COAST USA
Fahrner-Scott,K  GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA Opechowski ,Alex A_F.C. ARIZONA USA
Pool 13 Stepien,Marek Pool 14 Nazarova,Nadia
Barna, Isabella NWFC OREGON USA Kopecky,Lydia J ILLINOIS USA
Ameli , Nik Nik FAN NEVADA USA Peterson,Emma K  LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Van Brummen,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Tung,M NWFC GEORGIA USA
Angen,Katie R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Demers,A CANADA CAN
Aronova,Julia NORTHSFC METRO NYC USA Gremillion,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Chinn,Lauren H OAHU FC  /JHOPKINSU. HAWAII USA Tolley,Anna R AFA SO. TEXAS USA
Tillman,Sarah R MFA NORTH CA USA
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Pool List(Seeded) Page 2
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry
Pool 15 Mechkov, I liya Pool 16 Littmann,Jane
Bernstein,K NORCOLO COLORADO USA Jolley,Helen E NWFC OREGON USA
Samorodov,0 AFA SO. TEXAS USA Collins,K ALLIANCEFA/NOWESTU GULFCST TX USA
English,K LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Titan,Ashley L LONG ISLND USA
Sirico,Amanda E  BALTFENCTR MARYLAND  USA Whitten,A GOLDGATE NORTH CA  USA
Sachs,Madeline L FAW /NOWESTU ILLINOIS  USA Hall,Cara L LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Omar ,Somer FENCERS METRO NYC USA Marion-Jetten,A CANADA CAN
Pool 17 Atwood,Chris D
Eldeib,Nadia S PRWILLM VIRGINIA  USA
O"Neill-Lyublinsk FAW WEST-ROCK USA
Cavanaugh,Kate E CAFC /NOWESTU WISCONSIN USA
Barrett,J FENCERS METRO NYC USA
Helfrich,L MEDEOFC NEW JERSEY USA
Fournier,L CANADA CAN
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:26:30 Time Out: 22:02:20; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Edwards,Aleina 2 21 26 -5 b
2 Foster,C 4 22 20 2 3
3 Hurley,C 6 30 8 22 |1
4 Rosenfeld,Zoe L 0O 12 30 -18 7
5 Beaulieu-Carbonne 3 24 21 3 4
6 Speta,Mason M 4 24 19 5 2
7 Davis,Nicole M 2 16 25 -9 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:37:31 Time Out: 22:02:20; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Chernyshova,A 2 23 28 -5 b
2 Hoppe,Malinka * 4 24 18 6 2
3 Abend,Audrey 4 23 |18 5 3
4 Beaulac,Srey P 1 18 28 10 7
5 Moiseiwitsch,N 3 19 23 -4 4
6 Scanlan,Susannah 4 28 |14 14 1
7 Novich,Corey E 3 18 24 -6 5
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:35:36 Time Out: 22:02:20; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Rudkovska,A 4 27 |20 2
2 Tsinis,Diana E 3 25 22 3
3 Batzli,Sienna 3 23 26 -3 6
4 Amos,Madeline C 3 23 23 0 5
5 Patel,Sonali M 3 26 25 4
6 Bassa,F 5 29 22 7 1
7 Glover,Lauren 0O 15 30 |-15 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:22:13 Time Out: 22:02:20; yv TS TR TI PL

1 Langvand,K 2 22 26 -4 5
2 Montrose,C 5 26 20 6 2
3 Prosseda,O 3 17 25 -8 4
4 Bhinder ,M 3 24 |18 6 3
5 Chow,Jasmine 2 18 22 -4 6
6 Holmes,K 5 29 14 15 1
7 Tomkins,Klara E 1 17 28 |-11 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:17:41 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Harrison,V 2 |18 |26 -8 6
2 Whitaker,Katie J 3 24 22 2 4
3 Kim,Minkyung * O 9 29 20 |7
4 Nokleberg,Juli E 3 20 18 2 5
5 Root,Dakota S 3 25 23 2 3
6 Van Loon,Nina M 5 29 |14 15 1
7 Brandfield-Harvey 5 26 19 7 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |[1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-12-514-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:20



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:19:43 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Burke,Rachel 5 26 22 4 2
2 Safford,Hannah R 6 29 7 22 1
3 Ford, Isabel 2 22 24 -2 4
4 Radanovich,J 2 20 28 -8 5
5 Lee,Jennifer J 1 19 24 -5 6
6 Horowitz,J 4 25 25 0 3
7 Brandt,Megan | 1 17 28 |-11 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 7

Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:25:07 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Gallardo,Camille 4 26 17 9 3
2 Abbe,Cory H 2 19 25 -6 5
3 Rose,Rebecca L 1 18 29 |-11 6
4 Anthony,Maygan C 4 23 17 6 4
5 Neveu,Grace K 4 27 17 10 2
6 Robinson,C 6 27 |18 9 1
7 Lewkowitz-Shpunto 0O 13 30 -17 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1-14 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:29:38 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Stephenson,A 4 27 20 7 2
2 Mooney,K 1 17 25 -8 7
3 Hogues,V 3 22 24 -2 3
4 Delucia,Lauren R 3 19 23 -4 4
5 Cha,Ashley 2 23 26 -3 5
6 Severson,A 6 30 11 19 1
7 Boberg,Juliette 2 17 26 -9 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 13:13:48 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Barrette,S 3 22 |20 2 3
2 Bratton,J 5 28 (13 15 2
3 Bazarbayeva,D 6 30 9 21 |1
4 McDonnell ,A 3 22 24 -2 4
5 Shahidi,Lidea K 3 16 23 -7 5
6 Chung,Yean-Joo * 0O 10 28 -18 7
7 Diehl ,Natalie A 1 17 28 |-11 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:33:56 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Horscroft,N 1 13 26 |-13 6
2 Gegan,Natalie X 5 28 15 13 2
3 Tannous,D 2 23 |25 -2 5
4 Dawes,Lisa E 5 27 17 10 3
5 Bhinder,Amrit K 5 27 13 14 1
6 Washington, Isis 3 23 |25 -2 4
7 Freedman,L 0O 9 29 -20 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 11

Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:10:46 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Lee,Catherine E 4 27 |20 7 3
2 Steiber,Daria E 2 19 26 -7 5
3 Nusz,Juleah M 5 28 |18 10 1
4 Perkins,K 4 25 19 6 4
5 Kumar ,Komal 0O 18 30 -12 7
6 Strass,G 5 27 20 7 2
7 Fahrner-Scott,K 1 18 29 [-11 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 12

Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:23:48 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dumas,Courtney A 5 27 20 7 3
2 Ricketts,Abbie 2 17 24 -7 6
3 Collins,Sarah E 5 27 17 10 1
4 Peterson,May W 2 21 23 -2 5
5 Foster,Helen M 2 21 22 -1 4
6 Donnenberg,E 5 29 20 9 2
7 Opechowski ,Alex 0O 14 30 -16 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5-14 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:27:34 Time Out: 22:02:21; v TS TR TI PL

1 Barna, Isabella 3 26 |22 4 3
2 Aronova,Julia 2 17 |26 -9 6
3 Angen,Katie R 2 20 26 -6 5
4 Ameli ,Nik Nik 6 30 |13 17 1
5 Chinn,Lauren H 3 24 25 -1 4
6 Van Brummen,A 4 24 18 6 2
7 Tillman,Sarah R 1 16 27 -11 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 12:53:41 Time Out: 22:02:21 yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Peterson,Emma K 2 21 18 3 4
2 Tung,M 0O 11 25 |-14 6
3 Demers,A 3 21 |19 2 3
4 Kopecky,Lydia J 5 25 [15 10 1
5 Gremillion,A 1 14 24 -10 5
6 Tolley,Anna R 4 23 |14 9 2
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:12:22 Time Out: 22:02:21 yv 15 TR TI PL

1 English,K 3 18 17 1 3
2 Bernstein,K 2 20 221 -1 4
3 Samorodov, 0O 3 19 |15 2
4 Sirico,Amanda E 4 22 19 3 1
5 Sachs,Madeline L 1 15 20 -5 6
6 Omar,Somer 2 20 (22 -2 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:03:57 Time Out: 22:02:21 yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Titan,Ashley L 3 21 18 2
2 Collins,K 3 21 |18 2
3 Jolley,Helen E 4 24 15 1
4 Whitten,A 3 19 21 -2 4
5 Hall,Cara L 0 16 25 -9 6
6 Marion-Jetten,A 2 17 21 -4 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Page 17

Pool: 17 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 13:16:28 Time Out: 22:02:21 yv 15 TR TI PL

1 Cavanaugh,Kate E 3 22 19 2
2 Eldeib,Nadia S 4 18 11 1
3 Helfrich,L 1 15 24 -9 6
4 O"Neill-Lyublinsk 2 16 14 2 4
5 Barrett,J 2 17 20 -3 5
6 Fournier,L 3 19 19 0 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

01/21/10 22:02:21
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Epee - NAC D10

Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

-

—— -

Fencer
Hurley,C
Safford,Hannah R
Bazarbayeva,D
Severson,A
Ameli,Nik Nik
Kopecky,Lydia J
Robinson,C
Van Loon,Nina M
Holmes,K
Bratton,J
Bhinder,Amrit K
Gegan,Natalie X
Nusz,Juleah M
Collins,Sarah E
Dawes,Lisa E
Donnenberg,E
Bassa,F
Dumas,Courtney A
Strass,G
Brandfield-Harvey
Montrose,C
Burke,Rachel
Jolley,Helen E
Tolley,Anna R
Eldeib,Nadia S
Sirico,Amanda E
Scanlan, Susannah
Neveu,Grace K
Gallardo,Camille
Lee,Catherine E
Stephenson,A
Rudkovska,A
Perkins,K
Van Brummen,A
Hoppe,Malinka *
Anthony,Maygan C
Speta,Mason M
Abend,Audrey
Foster,C
Horowitz,J
Samorodov,0
Cavanaugh,Kate E
Titan,Ashley L
Collins,K
Demers,A
English,K
Fournier,L
Whitten,A
Bhinder,M
Barna, Isabella
Tsinis,Diana E
Beaul ieu-Carbonne
Root,Dakota S
Whitaker,Katie J
Barrette,S
Nokleberg,Juli E
Patel ,Sonali M
Amos,Madeline C
Chinn,Lauren H
Washington, Isis
McDonnell ,A
Hogues,V
Batzli,Sienna
Delucia,Lauren R
Moiseiwitsch,N
Novich,Corey E
Shahidi,Lidea K
Prosseda, O
Peterson,Emma K
O"Neill-Lyublinsk

\
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VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.800
.800
-800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
-600
.600
.600
.600
-600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500

TS

TR

(@R
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|
[uY

HI

Index
10002230
10002229
10002130
10001930
10001730
10001025
10000927
8334862
8334862
8334861
8334760
8334661
8334361
8334360
8334360
8334262
8334062
8334060
8334060
8334059
8333959
8333759
8000924
8000923
8000718
8000322
6668094
6667693
6667592
6667393
6667393
6667393
6667291
6667290
6667290
6667289
6667190
6667189
6666888
6666691
6000419
6000322
6000321
6000321
6000221
6000118
6000019
5999819
5000624
5000426
5000325
5000324
5000225
5000224
5000222
5000220
5000126
5000023
4999924
4999823
4999822
4999822
4999723
4999619
4999619
4999418
4999316
4999217
4000321
4000216

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z222222222222

P e I e A A e R R A A R I e R I e R R e A I d A R R e e A A e I A A e e A e e R e e I e R e I A e

01/21/10 22:02:12



Epee - NAC D10

Junior Women®s Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Bernstein,K

72 Omar ,Somer

73 Barrett,J

74 Marion-Jetten,A
75 Foster,Helen M
76 Tannous,D

77 Ford, Isabel

78 Peterson,May W
79 Cha,Ashley

80 Langvand,K

81 Chow,Jasmine

82 Chernyshova,A
83 Edwards,Aleina
84 Angen,Katie R
85 Abbe,Cory H

86 Steiber,Daria E
87 Ricketts,Abbie
88 Radanovich,J

89 Harrison,V

90 T Aronova,Julia
90 T Boberg,Juliette
92 Davis,Nicole M

93 Sachs,Madeline L

94 Helfrich,L

95 Gremillion,A

96 Lee,Jennifer J
97 Mooney,K

98 Beaulac,Srey P
99 T Fahrner-Scott,K
99 T Rose,Rebecca L
101 T Diehl,Natalie A
101 T Brandt,Megan 1
101 T Tomkins,Klara E
104 Tillman,Sarah R
105 Horscroft,N

106 Hall,Cara L

107  Kumar,Komal

108 Tung,M

109 Glover,Lauren
110 Opechowski ,Alex

111 Lewkowitz-Shpunto

112 Rosenfeld,Zoe L

113 Chung,Yean-Joo *

114 T Freedman,L
114 T Kim,Minkyung *

\
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VI

.400
-400
-400
.400
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.200
.200
.200
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
3999920
3999820
3999717
3999617
3333254
3333156
3333155
3333154
3333056
3332955
3332951
3332856
3332854
3332753
3332752
3332652
3332650
3332553
3332551
3332450
3332450
3332449
1999515
1999115
1999014
1666185
1665883
1665684
1665584
1665584
1665583
1665583
1665583
1665582
1665379
-884
-1182
-1389
-1485
-1586
-1687
-1788
-1790
-1991
-1991

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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A B
1) 580-Hurley,C
Hurley,C
128) Bye
65) 830-Moiseiwitsch,N

Delucia,lLauren R
64) 303-Delucia,Lauren R 15-11
33) 939-Perkins,K

Perkins,K
96) Bye
97)

Rudkovska, A
32)1041-Rudkovska, A Bye
17) 79-Bassa,F

Bassa,F

112) Bye
81) 233-Chow,Jasmine

Whitten,A
48)1293-Whitten,A 15-13
49) 108-Bhinder,M

Bhinder,M
80) 684-Langvand,K 14-13

113)
Donnenberg,E
16) 332-Donnenberg,E Bye
9) 553-Holmes,K
Holmes,K
120) Bye
73) 71-Barrett,J

Nokleberg,Juli E
56) 878-Nokleberg,Juli E 15-14
41)1060-Samorodov, 0

Samorodov,0
88) 986-Radanovich,J 12-11

105)

24)1208-Tolley,Anna R

Tolley,Anna R

Bye

25) 355-Eldeib,Nadia S

Eldeib,Nadia S

104) Bye
89) 521-Harrison,V

Horowitz,J
40) 562-Horowitz,J 15-11
57) 926-Patel,Sonali M

Omar ,Somer
72) 903-Omar,Somer 15-9
121)

8)1238-Van Loon,Nina M

Van Loon,Nina M

Bye

o

Hurley,C

15-7

Rudkovska,A
11-10

Bassa,F
15-8

Bhinder ,M
15-6

Holmes,K
15-8

Samorodov,0
15-11

Horowitz,J
15-12

Van Loon,Nina M
15-8

D

Hurley,C

15-10

Bassa,F
15-9

Holmes,K
6-1

Van Loon,Nina M
15-6

Hurley,C
15-10

Holmes,K
15-13

01/21/10 22:02:36



Epee - NAC D10 Junior Women®s Epee Round 2 DE Round

Page 2

A
5) 35-Ameli,Nik Nik

124)

69) 943-Peterson,Emma K

B

Ameli,Nik Nik

60)1274-Washington, Isis

Bye

Peterson,Emma K

37)1135-Speta,Mason M

92) 295-Davis,Nicole M

15-13

Speta,Mason M

101)

28) 870-Neveu,Grace K

15-10

Neveu,Grace K

21) 831-Montrose,C
108)

85) 2-Abbe,Cory H
44) 254-Collins,K

53)1025-Root,Dakota S

Bye

Montrose,C

Bye

Collins,K

76)1181-Tannous,D

117)

15-13

Root,Dakota S

12) 429-Gegan,Natalie X

15-8

Gegan,Natalie X

13) 890-Nusz,Juleah M

116)

Bye

Nusz,Juleah M

77) 396-Ford, Isabel

52) 87-Beaulieu-Carb...

45) 305-Demers,A

Bye

Ford, Isabel

15-7

84) 42-Angen,Katie R

Demers,A

C D

Ameli,Nik Nik
12-11

Neveu,Grace K

15-10

109)

20) 136-Brandfield-Ha...

Brandfield-Ha. ..

Bye

29) 419-Gallardo,Camille

100)

Gallardo,Camille

Bye

93)

36) 44-Anthony,Maygan C

Anthony,Maygan C

Bye

61) 547-Hogues,V

68) 981-Prosseda,0

Hogues,V

15-9

125)

4)1095-Severson,A

Severson,A

15-10
Neveu,Grace K
15-10
Neveu,Grace K
15-14
Collins,K
15-10
Collins,K
15-10
Gegan,Natalie X
15-9
Nusz,Juleah M
15-12
Demers,A
15-9
Demers,A
13-12
Demers,A
15-12
Gallardo,Camille
15-10
Hogues,V
15-10
Hogues,V
15-12

Bye
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A
3) 82-Bazarbayeva,D

126)

67)1097-Shahidi,Lidea K

B

Bazarbayeva,D

62) 791-McDonnell,A

Bye

Shahidi,Lidea K

35)1236-Van Brummen,A

15-9

Van Brummen,A

94) Bye
99)

Stephenson,A
30)1150-Stephenson, A Bye
19)1160-Strass,G

Strass,G

110) Bye
83) 350-Edwards,Aleina

Edwards,Aleina

46) 359-English,K 15-8

51)1217-Tsinis,Diana E

78) 944-Peterson,May W

115)

Tsinis,Diana E

14) 255-Collins,Sarah E

15-12

Collins,Sarah E

11) 107-Bhinder,Anrit K

Bye

118)

Bhinder,Amrit K

C D

Bazarbayeva,D
15-12

Bazarbayeva,D
15-14

Van Brummen,A

15-11
Bazarbayeva,D
15-6
Edwards,Aleina
15-14

Tsinis,Diana E
15-13

Tsinis,Diana E
15-13

Bye

75) 399-Foster,Helen M

54)1288-Whitaker,Katie J

43)1204-Titan,Ashley L

Foster,Helen M

Bhinder,Amrit K

15-8

86)1148-Steiber,Daria E

Titan,Ashley L

15-10

107)

22) 167-Burke,Rachel

Burke,Rachel

Bye

27)1071-Scanlan,Susannah

102)

Scanlan,Susannah

Bye

91) 48-Aronova,Julia

38) 6-Abend,Audrey

Abend,Audrey

15-10

59) 232-Chinn,Lauren H

70) 896-0"Neill-Lyubl...

O"Neill-Lyubl ...

15-9
Bhinder,Amrit K
15-8
Burke,Rachel
15-7
Bhinder,Amrit K
15-11
Scanlan,Susannah
13-12
Scanlan,Susannah
15-11

15-9

123)

6) 661-Kopecky,Lydia J

Kopecky,Lydia J

Kopecky,Lydia J
15-12

Bye
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A B
7)1019-Robinson,C
Robinson,C
122) Bye
71) 102-Bernstein,K
Bernstein,K
58) 38-Amos,Madeline C 15-11
39) 398-Foster,C
Foster,C
90) 120-Boberg,Juliette 15-7
103)

26)1118-Sirico,Amanda E

Sirico,Amanda E

23)

106)

605-Jolley,Helen E

87)1010-Ricketts,Abbie

Bye

Jolley,Helen E

Bye

Cavanaugh,Kate E

42) 196-Cavanaugh,Kate E 15-14
55) 72-Barrette,S

Barrette, S
74) 773-Marion-Jetten,A 15-12
119)

Bratton,J
10) 140-Bratton,J Bye
15) 296-Dawes,Lisa E

Dawes,Lisa E
114) Bye
79) 198-Cha,Ashley

Barna, Isabella
50) 69-Barna, Isabella 15-6
47) 400-Fournier,L

Fournier,L
82) 222-Chernyshova,A 15-11
111)

Dumas,Courtney A
18) 341-Dumas,Courtney A Bye
31) 701-Lee,Catherine E

Lee,Catherine E
98) Bye
95)

Hoppe ,Malinka *
34) 560-Hoppe,Malinka * Bye
63) 81-Batzli,Sienna

Batzli,Sienna
66) 887-Novich,Corey E 15-14
127)

2)1055-Safford,Hannah R

Safford,Hannah R

Bye

o

Bernstein,K

15-9

Sirico,Amanda E
15-7

Cavanaugh,Kate E
15-12

Bratton,J
15-14

Barna, Isabella
15-10

Fournier,L
15-10

Hoppe ,Malinka *
15-14

Safford,Hannah R
15-3

D

Sirico,Amanda E

15-9

Bratton,J
15-9

Bratton,J

15-9

Fournier,L

15-14

Safford,Hannah R

10-9

Safford,Hannah R
15-10
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Fencer
Hurley,C
Safford,Hannah R
Bazarbayeva,D
Severson,A
Ameli,Nik Nik
Kopecky,Lydia J
Robinson,C
Van Loon,Nina M
Holmes,K
Bratton,J
Bhinder,Amrit K
Gegan,Natalie X
Nusz,Juleah M
Collins,Sarah E
Dawes,Lisa E
Donnenberg,E
Bassa,F
Dumas,Courtney A
Strass,G
Brandfield-Harvey
Montrose,C
Burke,Rachel
Jolley,Helen E
Tolley,Anna R
Eldeib,Nadia S
Sirico,Amanda E
Scanlan, Susannah
Neveu,Grace K
Gallardo,Camille
Stephenson,A
Lee,Catherine E
Rudkovska,A
Perkins,K
Hoppe ,Malinka *
Van Brummen,A
Anthony,Maygan C
Speta,Mason M
Abend,Audrey
Foster,C
Horowitz,J
Samorodov,0
Cavanaugh,Kate E
Titan,Ashley L
Collins,K
Demers,A
English,K
Fournier,L
Whitten,A
Bhinder,M
Barna, Isabella
Tsinis,Diana E
Beaul ieu-Carbonne
Root,Dakota S
Whitaker,Katie J
Barrette,S
Nokleberg,Juli E
Patel ,Sonali M
Amos,Madeline C
Chinn,Lauren H
Washington, Isis
Hogues,V
McDonnell ,A
Batzli,Sienna
Delucia,Lauren R
Moiseiwitsch,N
Novich,Corey E
Shahidi,Lidea K
Prosseda, O
Peterson,Emma K
O"Neill-Lyublinsk

\

NNWWWWWWWWWWwWwWWWwWwWwWWwWwWwWWWwWwWwWWWwhARMIMDMIALADRMDIMDIMLALMDIMDIMIAMLMDIMDIMDMOOOOOOOOOIAOOOAAOAOOoOUOOOOOD

[ RO NoNoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoONO RO RO RO RO NG NG RO NG NoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNO RO N O NoNoNoNoNoNoNeo R NoNeoNo NoNeNeo) N Ne )N No) le)Ne)Ne Ne))

[eNoloNoloNolooNololoololol oo oNoloN o oNoloNofololoNo o oloNoNoololoNol o NoloNoNoJoloNoNo o oNoNo o oloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNa N Sl Ul Ul N Sl Sl Sl

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.800
.800
-800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
-600
.600
.600
.600
-600
.600
.600
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500

TS

TR

(@R

OFRPNWWWAONUUIOOOOONN~NORPRPWNOORMOONNNNO

OHNI\JI\JI\)O\)(AJ#@II\)

|
[uY

HI

Index
10002230
10002229
10002130
10001930
10001730
10001025
10000927
8334862
8334862
8334861
8334760
8334661
8334361
8334360
8334360
8334262
8334062
8334060
8334060
8334059
8333959
8333759
8000924
8000923
8000718
8000322
6668094
6667693
6667592
6667393
6667393
6667393
6667291
6667290
6667290
6667289
6667190
6667189
6666888
6666691
6000419
6000322
6000321
6000321
6000221
6000118
6000019
5999819
5000624
5000426
5000325
5000324
5000225
5000224
5000222
5000220
5000126
5000023
4999924
4999823
4999822
4999822
4999723
4999619
4999619
4999418
4999316
4999217
4000321
4000216
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Place Fencer \% B \| TS TR HI Index
71 Bernstein,K 2 5 0.400 20 21 -1 3999920
72 Omar ,Somer 2 5 0.400 20 22 -2 3999820
73 Barrett,J 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
74 Marion-Jetten,A 2 5 0.400 17 21 -4 3999617
75 Foster,Helen M 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
76 Tannous,D 2 6 0.333 23 25 -2 3333156
77 Ford, Isabel 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155
78 Peterson,May W 2 6 0.333 21 23 -2 3333154
79 Cha,Ashley 2 6 0.333 23 26 -3 3333056
80 Langvand,K 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
81 Chow,Jasmine 2 6 0.333 18 22 -4 3332951
82 Chernyshova,A 2 6 0.333 23 28 -5 3332856
83 Edwards,Aleina 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
84 Angen,Katie R 2 6 0.333 20 26 -6 3332753
85 Abbe,Cory H 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
86 Steiber,Daria E 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
87 Ricketts,Abbie 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
88 Radanovich,J 2 6 0.333 20 28 -8 3332553
89 Harrison,V 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
90 T Boberg,Juliette 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
90 T Aronova,Julia 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
92 Davis,Nicole M 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449
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E F G
1) 580-Hurley,C
Hurley,C
8) 553-Holmes,K 15-6
1)Hurley,C
5) 870-Neveu,Grace K 15-7
Demers,A
4) 305-Demers,A 15-14
Hurley,C
3) 82-Bazarbayeva,D 15-4
Bazarbayeva,D
6) 107-Bhinder,Amrit K 15-10
2)Safford,H. ..
7) 140-Bratton,J 15-14

Safford,Hannah R
2)1055-Safford,Hannah R 15-9
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Num

Fencer
Hurley,C
Safford,Hannah R
Bazarbayeva,D
Holmes,K
Bratton,J
Bhinder,Amrit K
Neveu,Grace K
Demers,A

DE Seed Rnd Seed

Club
GOLDGATE

ALLIANCEFA
CHCHASE

GOLDGATE

Division
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH CA
CANADA

Cntry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
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Referee Name
Adams,James H.
Alperstein,D
Atwood,Chris D
Bookwalter,T
Borgos, Susan
Campi,Lisa
Clements, Aaron
Crockett,Daniel
Dorfman,
Goosens,Bruno
Greene I1,Charles
Lambdin-Abraham,A
Littmann,Jane
Mahmoud , Gamal
Mechkov, Iliya
Nazarova,Nadia
No Sig.-
Sierra,David
Stepien,Marek
Toleson,Chris
Toothaker,Tycho
Wangner ,Ron

Pool
10
1
17

Round 1

DE No Rep.

A(1)
D(1)
A(2)
A(1)
B(2)
A(1)
c(1)
A(2)
A(1)
A(1)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
A(2)
B(2)
A(2)
A(1)
A(2)
A(1)
B(L

B(L)

B(2)
B(2)
c()
B(2

B(2)
B(2)
B(1)
B(2)
B(2)
B(L)

B(2)
B(2)
c()
D(1)
B(3

B(3)
c(D)

Round 2

C

C(1)
C

cqL)

cq)
cC™

cq)
D(1)
D(1)
cq)
c(1)
cq)

c(L)

Final

(...

D(..

EQL)
F(L

G(1)
JE(D

EQL)

(...

D(..

JF(D)

EQL)

8 Round 3

Level

Observer
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